NJJA 2025 Annual Conference Sponsor/Exhibitor Opportunities

Nebraska Juvenile Justice Association

May 7-9, 2025 | Younes Conference Center Kearney, Nebraska

	Diamond \$15,000	Platinum \$10,000	Gold \$5,000	Silver \$3,500	Bronze \$2,000	Youth Day \$1,500	Contributing \$1,000	Exhibitor \$500
Opening remarks recognition	✓	√	√	✓	√			
Sponsor-Provided Video in welcome slideshow	√	√	√					
Online Recognition on all Conference Social Media posts	√	√						
Luncheon Sponsorship Recognition	✓	✓	√	✓				
Online Recognition in all Conference Email Blasts	✓	✓	√	✓	√			
Online Recognition on Conference Web page	✓	✓	√	√	√	√	✓	√
Online Recognition on 1 email blast before conference thanking all sponsors and exhibitors	√	√	√	√	√	√	√	√
Welcome Slideshow Recognition (Before each of 3 Keynotes)	√	√	√	√	√	√	✓	√
8' Exhibit Table in Exhibitors area	✓	✓	√	✓	√	✓	✓	✓
# of Complimentary Registrations	6	5	4	3	2	2	2	1

^{*}Please note: Exhibitors may register additional attendees for the registration fee. The individual listed as Exhibitor (\$500) for this registration is considered your 1 (complimentary) table attendant. Additional table attendants can be added for a registration fee/attendant. If the complimentary table attendant should be someone other than the individual listed above, please email Christybeckman@outlook.com and provide the appropriate contact information.

NJJA is a 501(c)3 Organization | NJJA does not specifically endorse nor guarantee utilization of any exhibitor or sponsor service by conference attendees.

NJJA 2025 Annual Conference Sponsor/Exhibitor Opportunities



May 7-9, 2025 | Younes Conference Center Kearney, Nebraska

Additional Sponsorship Opportunities

Evening Reception Sponsor	\$350	Logo prominently displayed during reception, up to 3 sponsors				
Thursday Awards Recognition \$350		Logo prominently displayed, recognized on actual award plaques				
Break Station Recognition \$350		Logo prominently displayed at the afternoon break station, up to 3 sponsors (1 each day)				
Coffee Station Recognition \$350		Logo prominently displayed at the coffee station, up to 2 sponsors (1 each fulday)				

Register here as a sponsor or exhibitor

Go to https://njja.org/what-we-do/education/2025-conference/conference-sponsor-and-exhibitor-form.html or scan the QR code below to register for any sponsorship or exhibitor level:



Contact Tammy Sassaman at 402-450-2306 or email tsassaman.njja@outlook.com for additional information or questions.

Payment due by April 15, 2025. Make checks payable to NJJA and mail to:

NJJA P.O. Box 80134 Lincoln, NE 68501